The ARA Show Exhibitors Offering a Show-Only Special
Las Vegas, NV
October 18-20t 2021
(Current as of 9/13/2021)

Exhibitor Booth Number Department
Advantage Tent Fittings 6247 Party/Special Event
Airstar America 8110 General Tool/Light Construction
Alert Rental Software 6413 General Tool/Light Construction
Almon 5146 Construction/Industrial
Amano Pioneer Eclipse 6907 General Tool/Light Construction
American Merchandise Resource 8044 Party/Special Event
Ammann America, Inc. 5156 Construction/Industrial
ANA 3007 Construction/Industrial
AP Equipment Financing 1236 Construction/Industrial
APT 1437 Construction/Industrial
Armadillo Tire 448 Construction/Industrial
Aztec Tents 8033 Party/Special Event
B&R Innovations/Block And Roll 7545 Party/Special Event
Ballantine 333 Construction/Industrial
Battery De-Mister (Div. of Thermoil) 1216 Construction/Industrial
Bidadoo Auctions 4853 Construction/Industrial
Big Ass Fans 7909 General Tool/Light Construction
BilJax 6421 General Tool/Light Construction
BlueBird Turf Products 8221 General Tool/Light Construction
BN Products-USA 214 Construction/Industrial
BOMAG Americas 533 Construction/Industrial
Bon Tool Co. 6709 General Tool/Light Construction
BossTek 071721 Outside
Brave 7613 General Tool/Light Construction
Bravi Platforms (Braviisol D.M. S.R.L.) 4949 Construction/Industrial
Campus Products 6535 Party/Special Event
Canwil Textiles 7245 Party/Special Event
Caravan Canopy International 6343 Party/Special Event
Cattron North America Inc 8107 General Tool/Light Construction
Champion Chisel Works 6814 General Tool/Light Construction
Charnecke Tents/CCC Washers 8241 Party/Special Event

Cherryhill Manufacturing Corp. 6711 General Tool/Light Construction



The ARA Show Exhibitors Offering a Show-Only Special

Clark Material Handling Co.
ClimaTemp Portables
Cojali USA
Construction Accessories
Croft Trailer Supply
Crown Construction Equipment
Darnel
DDM CONCUT
Detmer Consulting
Doosan Industrial Vehicle America Corp.
Dosko
Dozr
DPL Telematics
Dri-Eaz/Legend Brands
DryAIR by TDM
Dura-Trac Flooring
Economy Tent International
ELGi Compressors USA
Eliet USA
Essex Silver-Line Corp.
Eureka! The Tent Co.

EverBlock Systems, a Division of Versare
Solutions

Exclusively Expo
EZRentOut
Fame Rental
Fascan International
Felling Trailers
Flagro USA
Flagro USA
FNA Group
Fred's Tents and Canopies
FTG Equipment Solutions
G.E.T. Serveware
Gadsden Scaffold Co.

Games to Go
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2810
6500
5151
6440
7817
2407
7651
7507
7422
221
7615
5425
1135
6412
212
7937
7732
0T802
8011
6313
6833

7743
6239
7100
4325
07621
601
0T413
6215
949
7342
8549
8433
433
9141

Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
Party/Special Event
Outside
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
Party/Special Event

Party/Special Event
Party/Special Event
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Outside
Construction/Industrial
Outside
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
Party/Special Event
Party/Special Event
Construction/Industrial

Party/Special Event
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Genie, A Terex Brand 507 Construction/Industrial
Georgia Expo Manufacturing Corp. 6636 Party/Special Event
Glass Caddy 7851 Party/Special Event
Granite Industries 7833 Party/Special Event
Great Northern Equipment Distributing 7617 General Tool/Light Construction
Green Manufacturing 1651 Construction/Industrial
Harford Excavator Attachments LLC 5247 Construction/Industrial
Hiretech 6715 General Tool/Light Construction
Hogan Stakes 6338 Party/Special Event
HPI Manufacturing 3815 Construction/Industrial
Hy-Brid Lifts by Custom Equipment 801 Construction/Industrial
HydroMist 7443 Party/Special Event
HPI Manufacturing 3815 Construction/Industrial
IMER Group USA 1047 Construction/Industrial
In-A-Bind 6812 General Tool/Light Construction
Innovativ Hoisting 4049 Construction/Industrial
Intec 7801 General Tool/Light Construction
InTempo Software 4127 Construction/Industrial
International Event Products 6549 Party/Special Event
InterQuip Conveyors 8307 General Tool/Light Construction
Iron & Oak 7611 General Tool/Light Construction
IYN Stands by Allsop Home & Garden 8341 Party/Special Event
James Waite Law 2308 Construction/Industrial
Jay Import Co. 6436 Party/Special Event
JK Data Systems 7813 General Tool/Light Construction
Jomar Table Linens 7032 Party/Special Event
KATO/Compact Excavator Sales 1413 Construction/Industrial
Kenect 8346 Party/Special Event
Kent Air Tool Company, LLC. d/b/a Katco
Tools 0T427 Outside
Kestell Furniture 6632 Party/Special Event
Koldwave - A Mestek Co. 446 Construction/Industrial
Kwik-Covers 7541 Party/Special Event
L.B. White Co. 6935 Party/Special Event
L.B. White Co. 213 Construction/Industrial
Lawson Products 1123 Construction/Industrial
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LBX Co., Maker of Link-Belt Excavators
Ledwell
LHD Machinery
LiftSmart
Lind Equipment
Link Lock LLC
Liri Tent US
Logimove
Long River Promotions
Low-Level Access
Makinex Construction Products
Makita USA
Manitex
Maxim
MBW
McCourt Manufacturing
Merry Tiller/MacKissic
Meyer Machine Supply & Equipment
Mi-T-M Corp.
MK Diamond Products
MTA Distributors
Mutual Industries
MW!I Pumps
NoRamp Trailers
Northrock Industries
Norton Clipper Construction Products
NW Quik Pull
Oztec Industries
Palmer Snyder Furniture
Pearl Abrasive Co.
Pedigree Technologies
PHP
Pinnacle Climate Technologies/Schaefer
Pioneer Supply Co.
Point of Rental Software
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2247
345
3809
4339
8413
3747
7049
4656
7742
7001
6501
6901
5125
7711
1821
6747
7123
8215
3033
8125
7401
3343
5251
2101
1251
7413
8605
2333
7233
840
5525
7135
6913
723
2607

Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
General Tool/Light Construction
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
Construction/Industrial
Construction/Industrial
Party/Special Event
General Tool/Light Construction
Construction/Industrial

Construction/Industrial
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PowerPusher, Div. of Nu-Star 8314 General Tool/Light Construction
Quipli 8007 General Tool/Light Construction
R&R Surface Protectors 204 Construction/Industrial
Rental InnovationZ 7944 Party/Special Event
Rental360 4424 Construction/Industrial
Resolute Industrial 7101 General Tool/Light Construction
Retail Solutions Unlimited 6301 General Tool/Light Construction
Rhino Tool Co. 7107 General Tool/Light Construction
RICE Hydro 3633 Construction/Industrial
Richwood Imports 7145 Party/Special Event
RJB Hydraulic Hammers 3156 Construction/Industrial
RMI ADVANTAGE 365 by RMI Corp. 3723 Construction/Industrial
Robolabs 7849 Party/Special Event
Roeda, Inc. 3347 Construction/Industrial
RSS Distributors 8233 Party/Special Event
Seitz, The Fresher Co. 7951 Party/Special Event
Service Trucks International & Tiger Cranes 4349 Construction/Industrial
Shipp Cleaning Systems 8523 General Tool/Light Construction
Sinoboom-North America LLC 3609 Construction/Industrial
SmartEquip 2713 Construction/Industrial
Snaplock Industries 6233 Party/Special Event
Snorkel 0T101 Outside
Snorkel 2033 Construction/Industrial
Snorkel 2032 Construction/Industrial
SOLUTIONSCMR 7551 Party/Special Event
Sommer Flooring 7646 Party/Special Event
South Street Tablecloth Co. 7740 Party/Special Event
Southwire 1800 Construction/Industrial
Stanley Infrastructure 2119 Construction/Industrial
Star Industries 3433 Construction/Industrial
Storage In Motion 7744 Party/Special Event
Suite Engine 4531 Construction/Industrial
Sullair A Hitachi Group Company 749 Construction/Industrial
Summit Supply 3049 Construction/Industrial

Sumner A Southwire Co. 1701 Construction/Industrial
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Superior Tire & Rubber Corp. 5545 Construction/Industrial
Synergy International 6337 Party/Special Event
TapGoods 8619 General Tool/Light Construction
Tentandtable.com 9133 Party/Special Event
Tentandtable.com 9035 Party/Special Event
Tentwares Accessory Catalog 7640 Party/Special Event
Tifco Industries 2038 Construction/Industrial
Tireboots by Universal Canvas 2051 Construction/Industrial
TireSocks 501 Construction/Industrial
TK Equipment 2506 Construction/Industrial
Toku America 2151 Construction/Industrial
TopTec Event Tents 7033 Party/Special Event
Toro 133 Construction/Industrial
TracksNTeeth, Inc 5148 Construction/Industrial
Trackunit A/S 0T121 Outside
Tsurumi Pump 8419 General Tool/Light Construction
Tuff Built Products 3805 Construction/Industrial
Turbo Technologies 3819 Construction/Industrial
Turf Teq 8113 General Tool/Light Construction
Ultimate Services 2441 Construction/Industrial
Ultimate Textile 6543 Party/Special Event
UNX Industries, Inc. 7542 Party/Special Event
UTEC LLC 0T701 Outside
Van Mark Products Corp. 7323 General Tool/Light Construction
VaporLux 7811 General Tool/Light Construction
Vermeer 1611 Construction/Industrial
Virnig Manufacturing 2001 Construction/Industrial
Vivax-Metrotech Corp. 01602 Outside
Vulcan Co. 4329 Construction/Industrial
Watcher Total Protection 6902 General Tool/Light Construction
Weather Warranty 4733 Construction/Industrial
Wenger Corp. 8639 Party/Special Event
Western Global 8507 General Tool/Light Construction
Whirlwind USA 7807 General Tool/Light Construction

Wohler USA 7007 General Tool/Light Construction
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Worksaver 2945 Construction/Industrial
YARDZ 5149 Construction/Industrial
Zoomlion Heavy Industry NA, Inc. 4839 Construction/Industrial



